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Program Prog Coordinator/ Admin Location E-mail Phone Fax Program Director
Anatomical Pathology Cheryl Campbell DSB 4044 cheryl.campbell@schulich.uwo.ca 519-661-2111 | 86389|519-661-3370 |Dr.|Aaron Haig
Anesthesiology Lori Dengler UH B3-402 |lori.dengler@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 | 34247|519-663-3079 |Dr.Anita Cave
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry Tracy Henebry VH B8-150 |tracy.henebry@lhsc.on.ca 519-667-6554 | 76671|519-667-6564 |Dr|Patricia Hall
Cardiac Surgery Mitch Campbell SJ E3-108 mitch.campbell@lhsc.on.ca 519-663-3181 |32271|519-663-8815 |Dr|Lee Myers
Cardiology Charlene Grass UH C6-004 |charlene.grass@lhsc.on.ca 519-663-3830 |33830|519-663-3832 |Dr.|Pantelis Diamantouros
Clinical Investigator Program Stacey Bastien RRI 1240 stacey.bastien@schulich.uwo.ca 519-661-2111 | 87908 Dr./Jim Lewis
Clinical Immunology & Allergy Holly Vandermeulen SJ B2-042 Holly.Vandermeulen@sjhc.london.on.ca  |519-686-5814 | 65814 [519-685-8274 |Dr{Samira Jeimy
( Ashley Dolgos on leave)
Clinical Ph | d
Tcl:ilcc::zlogyarmaco gy an Erin Butler UHB9-116 |erin.butler@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 | 35180 |519-663-3388 | Dr/Steven Gryn
Critical Care Medicine Corey Hilliard VH E1-423  |corey.hilliard@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8929 | 58929 |519-685-8089 |Dr|Ron Butler
Diagnostic Radiology Carol Anderson VH C2-144  |carol.anderson@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 | 32615|519-646-6204 |Dr.(lan Ross
Emergency Medicine Susan Pierson VH E1-102  |susan.pierson@lhsc.on.ca 519-667-6538 | 77576 |519-667-6769 |Dr|Rob Sedran
Endocrinology & Metabolism Ruth Gilbert SJ B5-657 EndoEducation@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-646-6000 | 61286 |519-646-6372 |Dr.Deric Morrison
Denni
Family Medicine London Joeh"n"::r;zr WCPHFM  |fmpgc@schulich.uwo.ca 519-661-4089 | 84089|519-661-3878 |Dr/Jamie Wickett
Family Medicine Enh d Skill
amily Viedicine Ennanced SIS | n o nnis Sue WCPHFM  |fmpgc@schulich.uwo.ca 519-661-4089 | 84089 |519-661-3878 |Dr|Daniel Grushka
(incl. Care of the Elderly)
Family Medicine Emergency . . I .
Medicine Susan Pierson WCPHFM susan.pierson@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 | 77576|519-667-6769 |Dr{Munsif Bhimani
Family Medicine Palliative Care  |Jenn Verhoeven PW B2-155 |Jenn.Verhoeven@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-685-4000 |44001|519-685-8624 |Dr.Anita Singh
Gastroenterology Kathleen McLean SJ B0-699 kathleen.mclean@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-685-8500 | 32151 Dr.|Karim Qumosani
General Surgery &:Titj'::ei;”;;‘)“hwa'ger UHC8-114 |christine.bruckschwaiger@lhsc.on.ca 519-663-3269 | 33269|519-663-3068 |Dr|Michael Ott
Rachel Liston TBC PGEgensurg@lhsc.on.ca TBC TBC |TBC
Geriatric Medicine Jennifer Whytock VH, E6-324  |jennifer.whytock@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-685-4292 | 58816 |519-685-4093 |Dr{M.M Taabazuing
Geriatric Psychiatry Lindsay Cecile PW F4-430 |Lindsay.Cecile@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 |47225 Dr{Michel Doering
( Megan Backtash on leave)
ﬁxz:ﬁ:iglc Reprod Endo & Olivia Bachmann VH B2-404  |olivia.bachmann@lhsc.on.ca 519-663-2916 | 66138|519-663-3162 |Dr|Angelos Vilos
Hematology Mattina Kranenburg VH E6-211 mattina.kranenburg@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8479 | 58479|519-685-8477 |Dr|Cyrus Hsia
Infectious Diseases TB_D . SJ B3-404 sameer.elsayed@lhsc.on.ca 519-646-6100 | 61630|519-685-8109 |Dr{Sameer Elsayed
(Allix Suzuki on leave)
Internal Medicine PGY1-3 Marnie Bensette VH E6-102  |marnie.bensette@lhsc.on.ca 519-663-3511 | 33511|519-663-3232 |Dr,Sheri-Lynn Kane
Internal Medicine GIM Chrissy Kienapple UH B9-108 |chrissy.kienapple@Ihsc.on.ca 519-663-3511 | 33024 |519-663-3232 |pr|K3thY Myers
Noureen Huda (leave)
Maternal-Fetal Medicine Olivia Bachmann VH B2-404 |olivia.bachmann@Ihsc.on.ca 519-663-2916 | 66138|519-663-3162 |Dr|Genevieve Eastabrook
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Medical Oncology Priscilla De Luca VH A4-900 |Priscilla.deluca@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8600 | 75395 |519-685-8739 |Dr.Kylea Potvin
Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine Carrie Kinsman VH D4-200 |carrie.Kinsman@Ihsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 | 64361|519-646-6123 |Dr.|Anita Cheng
Nephrology Anne Marie Dyson UH A10-207 |AnneMarie.Dyson@Ihsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 | 58524|519-663-3449 |Dr|Hariharan lyer
Neurology Lisa Baker-Spiller UH B7-005 |lisa.bakerspiller@lhsc.on.ca 519-663-3696 | 33696 |519-663-3982 |pr, 12 Florendo-
Cumbermack
Neuropathology Cheryl Campbell DSB 4044 cheryl.campbell@schulich.uwo.ca 519-661-2032 | 86389 |519-661-3370 |Dr.Robert Hammond
Neuroradiology Cathy Carlisle VH C1-649 |cathy.carlisle@lhsc.on.ca 519-663-3203 | 33203 |519-663-8803 |Dr|Manas Sharma
Neurosurgery Ashley Kaniuk UH C7-114  |Ashley.Kaniuk@lhsc.on.ca 519-663-3696 | 36487|519-663-3982 |Dr.Keith MacDougall
Nuclear Medicine Carol Anderson VH C2-144  |carol.anderson@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 | 32615|519-646-6204 |Dr.|Cigdem Akincioglu
Obstetrics & Gynecology Susanne Deakin VH B2-404  |susanne.deakin@Ihsc.on.ca 519-646-6171 |66171|519 646-6177 |Dr|Michel Prefontaine
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Stephanie Durnin UH C3-172  |stephanie.durnin@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 | 32110|519-663-3004 |Dr.,Joe Armstrong
Ophthalmology Mirella Caranci SJ B2-072 mirella.caranci@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-646-6100 | 65642|519-646-6248 |Dr.Alain Proulx
Orthopaedic Surgery Tina Krulc UH C9-116 [tina.krulc@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-646-6309 | 66309|519-663-3096 |Dr\James Howard
?::’g'::’/”gc’bgy -Head & Neck |\ - clika Edwards VH B3-453 |angelika.edwards@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 | 55807 |519-685-8468 |Dr.|Brian Rotenberg
Paediatrics Belle Smaill VH B1-434  |belle.smaill@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 | 58346 |519-646-6123 |Dr|Tamara Van Hooren
Paediatric Critical Care Sonya Collard VH B1-169C |Sonya.Collard@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 | 57183|519-646-6123 |Dr.Brianna McKelvie
Paediatric Emergency Medicine  |Sonya Collard VH B1-169C |Sonya.Collard@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 | 57183 |519-646-6123 |Dr|Gurinder Sangha
Pain Medicine Charlotte Sikatori UH B3-404 |charlotte.sikatori@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 | 75813 |519-646-6292 |Dr.|Geoff Bellingham
Plastic Surgery Mindy Minka SJ D1-204 Mindy.Minka@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-646-6000 | 65683 |519-646-6049 |Dr.,Aaron Grant
zzzz‘g::!;’:::me & Debbie Benton PW D4-101 |debra.benton@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-685-4292 61152 |519-685-4098 |Dr.Steven Macaluso
Psychiatry Bela Franze VHB8-136 | pgepsychiatry@Ihsc.on.ca 519-667-6554 | >/ |519-667-6564 | Dr|Hooman Ganjavi
Suzy Mendes 75151
Psychiatry (Windsor) Alex Carson ME-3401 ugepsychfampaeds.schulich@wrh.on.ca  [519-257-5577 | 56424 |519-985-2609 |Dr.Pat Montaleone
Radiation Oncology Margaret Dow LRCP A4-901 |margaret.dow@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8600 | 57433 |519-685-8739 |Dr.Joanna Laba
Respirology Aynsley Yamashita VH E6-206  |aynsley.yamashita@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-685-8500 | 66288 |519-685-8406 |Dr|Cory Yamashita
Rheumatology Deborah Fournier SJ D2-170 Deborah.Fournier@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-646-1334 | 61334|519-646-6334 |Dr.Pari Basharat
Surgical Foundations Terri MacDougall VH E2-620) |terri.macdougall@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 | 77104 |519-685-8493 |Dr.JulieAnn VanKoughnett
Kari McLennan SJE3-117 kari.mclennan@lhsc.on.ca 519-646-6100 | 75754 |519-646-6347
Thoracic Surgery Deb Lewis VH E2-003 |deb.lewis@lhsc.on.ca 519-667-6679 | 75685|519-667-6762 |Dr.Dalilah Fortin
Urology Kimberly Nitz SJ B4-657 kimberly.nitz@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-646-6100 | 64405|519-646-6037 |Dr|Sumit Dave
Vascular Surgery Teresa Novick VH E1-421A |teresa.novick@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 | 75754 |519-685-8493 |Dr|Adam Power
Ashley Carter VH E2-119  |Ashley.Carter@lhsc.on.ca 519-667-6794 | 76794 |519-667-6549
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